 46
GLP05 Wartungsfreie Gleitplatte
Self-lubricating sliding pad
Similar to: 2960.70, ISO 9183-1
 47
GLP05
B A L1 L2 e1 e2 Form Art.Nr.
50 80 20 25 35 - B GLP05.050.080
50 100 20 25 55 - B GLP05.050.100
50 125 20 25 80 - B GLP05.050.125
50 160 20 25 115 - B GLP05.050.160
50 200 20 25 155 - B GLP05.050.200
50 250 20 25 100 - C GLP05.050.250
80 50 25 20 - 40 D GLP05.080.050
80 80 20 20 35 40 E GLP05.080.080
80 100 20 20 55 40 E GLP05.080.100
80 125 20 20 80 40 E GLP05.080.125
80 160 20 20 115 40 A GLP05.080.160
80 200 20 20 155 40 A GLP05.080.200
80 250 20 20 100 40 F GLP05.080.250
80 315 20 20 132 40 F GLP05.080.315
100 50 25 20 - 60 D GLP05.100.050
100 80 20 20 35 60 E GLP05.100.080
100 100 20 20 55 60 E GLP05.100.100
100 125 20 20 80 60 A GLP05.100.125
100 160 20 20 115 60 A GLP05.100.160
100 200 20 20 155 60 A GLP05.100.200
100 250 20 20 100 60 F GLP05.100.250
100 315 20 20 132 60 F GLP05.100.315
125 50 25 20 - 85 D GLP05.125.050
125 80 20 20 35 85 E GLP05.125.080
125 100 20 20 55 85 A GLP05.125.100
125 125 20 20 80 85 A GLP05.125.125
125 160 20 20 115 85 A GLP05.125.160
125 200 20 20 155 85 A GLP05.125.200
125 250 20 20 100 85 F GLP05.125.250
125 315 20 20 132 85 F GLP05.125.315
160 50 25 20 - 120 D GLP05.160.050
160 80 20 20 35 120 A GLP05.160.080
160 100 20 20 55 120 A GLP05.160.100
160 125 20 20 80 120 A GLP05.160.125
160 160 20 20 115 120 A GLP05.160.160
160 200 20 20 155 120 A GLP05.160.200
160 250 20 20 100 120 F GLP05.160.250
160 315 20 20 132 120 F GLP05.160.315